Kombi-Fräser DM-System
● Eck- und Nutfräsen
● Fasen
● Zentrieren und Fasen
● Kopierfräsen
Multi-Milling DM-System
● Corner and Groove Milling
● Chamfering
● Centering and Chamfering
● Copy Milling
 K1
K
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM08 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM08 (see page COMPONENT).
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1
DM008.0008.02A 8 91,8 21,8 7,7 8 55,8
DM008.0010.02A 8 91,8 21,8 7,7 10 51,8
DM008.0012.02A 8 101,8 26,8 7,7 12 56,8
DM008.0016.02A 8 101,8 26,8 7,7 16 53,8
Schaftmaterial: Hartmetall
Material of shank: Carbide
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type

 K3
K
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM08 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM08 (see page COMPONENT).
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1 α
DM008.0010.87.02A 8 96,8 15,65 7,7 10 56,8 87°
DM008.0012.87.02A
8
96,8 15,65
7,7 12
51,8 87°
DM008.0012.89.02A 126,8 21,40 81,8 89°
DM008.0016.87.02A
8
126,8 15,65
7,7 16
76,8 87°
DM008.0016.89.02A 151,8 21,40 101,8 89°
Schaftmaterial: Hartmetall
Material of shank: Carbide
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type

K8
K
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM10 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM10 (see page COMPONENT).
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1
DM010.0010.02A 10 94,6 29,6 9,6 10,0 54,6
DM010.0012.12A 10 104,6 29,6 9,6 12,0 59,6
DM010.0095.05A 10 124,6 34,6 9,6 9,5 84,6
NUTFRÄSEN
GROOVE MILLING
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type

 K9
K
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM10 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM10 (see page COMPONENT).
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1
DM010.ST10.01A 10 79,6 24,6 9,6 10 39,6
DM010.ST12.02A 10 84,6 29,6 9,6 12 39,6
Schaftmaterial: Stahl
Material of shank: Steel
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type

Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM10 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM10 (see page COMPONENT).
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1 α
DM010.0012.87.02A
10
99,6 19,4
9,6 12
54,6 87°
DM010.0012.89.05A 129,6 27,0 84,6 89°
DM010.0016.87.05A
10
129,6 19,4
9,6 16
81,6 87°
DM010.0016.89.07A 154,6 27,0 106,6 89°
DM010.0020.87.04A
10
114,6 19,4
9,6 20
64,6 87°
DM010.0020.89.07A 174,6 27,0 124,6 89°
NUTFRÄSEN
GROOVE MILLING
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type

 K15
K
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM12 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM12 (see page COMPONENT)
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1
DM012.0012.02A 12 104,6 29,6 11,5 12 59,6
DM012.0016.04A 12 114,6 59,6 11,5 16 66,6
Schaftmaterial: Hartmetall
Material of shank: Carbide
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type

K16
K
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM12 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM12 (see page COMPONENT)
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1
DM012.ST12.02A 12 89,6 24,6 11,5 12 44,6
NUTFRÄSEN
GROOVE MILLING
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type

Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör bitte gesondert bestellen.
Den Schneidkopfwechsel nur mit Schlüssel S.DM12 (siehe Seiten ZUBEHÖR) vornehmen.
Spare parts
The clamping wrench and spare parts need to be ordered separately.
The cutting insert can only be exchanged by use of the correct clamping wrench S.DM12 (see page COMPONENT)
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds l1 l2 d1 d LH 1 α
DM012.0016.87.04A
12
114,6 20,3
11,5 16
66,6 87°
DM012.0016.89.07A 154,6 29,9 106,6 89°
DM012.0020.87.04A
12
114,6 20,3
11,5 20
64,6 87°
DM012.0020.89.07A 174,6 29,9 124,6 89°
Schaftmaterial: Hartmetall
Material of shank: Carbide
FRÄSERSCHAFT Typ
MILLING SHANK Type